

ERRATA

M. Masubuchi and R. Kawatani, "Frequency Response Analysis of an Ocean Wave Energy Converter," ASME JOURNAL OF DYNAMIC SYSTEMS MEASUREMENT AND CONTROL, Vol. 105, No. 1, 1983, pp. 30–38.

The following additional¹ typographical error should be noted in the above paper:

In equation (40), 32 should be replaced by 8.

¹Cf. previous errata to "Frequency Response Analysis of an Ocean Wave Energy Converter," M. Masubuchi and R. Kawatani, ASME JOURNAL OF DYNAMIC SYSTEMS MEASUREMENT AND CONTROL, Vol. 105, No. 3, 1983, p. 191.